Pump
1. HOUSEHOLD BOOSTER PUMPS
Circulating pump designed for pressure boosting of water in domestic properties, he pump provides
additional pressure to showers, taps and similar outlet points for domestic water. The pump incorporates or
connects a flow switch which starts and stops the pump when a tap is turned on or off.
The pump selector can be set to the positions OFF, AUTO and MANUAL. When the selector is in the position
MANUAL, at least one tap must be open. Otherwise the pumped liquid may over heat.
ACP SERIES HOT WATER CIRCULATION PUMP

te
el
3. STANDARDIZED CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
F SERIES MONOBLOCK STANDARDIZED CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
Single-impeller centrifugal pump featuring axial intake a nd radial discharge .Inlet and outlet DN in compliance
with EN 733 (ex DIN 24255) and UNI 7467 .Flanges in compliance with UNI 2236 and DIN 2532.
1 Model
Power
(kW)
In/Out
(mm)
R. flow
(nP/h)
R.head 1
(m) 1
F32-125/11 1.1 50x32 15 16.5
F32-160/15 1.5 50x32 15 18.5
F32-160/22 2.2 50x32 15 24.5
F32-160/30 3 50x32 15 28
F32-200/30 3 50x32 15 35.2
F32-200/40 4 50x32 15 45.5
F32-250/55 5.5 50x32 15 55
F32-250/75 7.5 50x32 15 66
F32-250/92 9.2 50x32 15 72
F32-250/110 11 50x32 15 82
F32-250/150 15 50x32 15 90
BA
OL
AI
 S
te
el
1 Model
Power
(kW)
In/Out
(mm)
S. flow
(nP/h)
R.head 1
(m) 1
F32-250/55D 5.5 50x32 15 63
F32-250/75D 7.5 50x32 15 83
F40-125/11 1.1 65x40 24 11.5
F40-125/15 1.5 65x40 27 13.9
F40-125/22 2.2 65x40 27 20.2
F40-160/30 3 65x40 27 26.3
F40-160/40 4 65x40 27 33
F40-200/55 5.5 65x40 27 40.1
F40-200/75 7.5 65x40 27 50
F40-250/92 9.2 65x40 27 55
F40-250/110 11 65x40 27 63.5
F40-250/150 15 65x40 27 75.2
F40-250/185 18.5 65x40 27 80.7
F50-125/22 2.2 65x50 48 12.8
F50-125/30 3 65x50 48 17
F50-125/40 4 65x50 54 20.3
F50-160/55 5.5 65x50 54 26.6
F50-160/75 7.5 65x50 54 34.4
F50-200/92 9.2 65x50 54 40.9
F50-200/110 11 65x50 54 47.5
F50-200/150 15 65x50 54 52
F50-250/150 15 65x50 54 59
F50-250/185 18.5 65x50 54 71.5
F50-250/220 22 65x50 54 81.5
F65-125/40 4 80x65 54 16.8
F65-125/55 5.5 80x65 72 19
F65-125/75 7.5 80x65 72 24.5
F65-160/92 9.2 80x65 84 28
F65-160/110 11 80x65 84 31.5
F65-160/150 15 80x65 84 38.5
F65-200/150 15 80x65 84 41
F65-200/185 18.5 80x65 84 49
F65-200/220 22 80x65 90 55
F65-250/220 22 80x65 90 58.5
F65-250/300 30 80x65 90 74.5
F65-250/370 37 80x65 90 85
F65-315/450 45 80x65 90 94.5
F65-315/550 55 80x65 120 110
F65-315/750 75 80x65 144 120
F65-315/900 90 80x65 144 130
BA
OL
AI
 S
te
el
F80-125/40 4 100x80 60 15
F80-125/55 5.5 100x80 90 17.4
F80-125/75 7.5 100x80 90 23
F80-160/110 11 100x80 90 27.3
F80-160/150 15 100x80 144 27
F80-160/185 18.5 100x80 144 33.6
F80-160/220 22 100x80 144 38.6
F80-200/220 22 100x80 144 39.2
F80-200/300 30 100x80 144 53.1
F80-250/370 37 100x80 144 59.3
F80-250/450 45 100x80 144 78.5
F80-250/550 55 100x80 144 87
F80-315/450 45 100x80 144 78
F80-315/550 55 100x80 144 91
F80-315/750 75 100x80 180 107.3
F80-315/900 90 100x80 180 127.3
Fl 00-160/150 15 125X100 180 24.5
F100-160/185 18.5 125X100 180 29
Fl 00-160/220 22 125X100 180 31.5
F100-200/220 22 125X100 200 26.8
Fl 00-200/300 30 125X100 200 34.2
Fl 00-200/370 37 125X100 200 45
Fl 00-250/450 45 125X100 200 56
F100-250/550 55 125X100 200 71.7
F100-250/750 75 125X100 240 78
F100-250/900 90 125X100 240 87
Fl 00-315/750 75 125X100 240 70.7
F100-315/900 90 125X100 240 90.7
Fl 00-315/1100 110 125X100 240 108.7
Fl 00-315/1320 132 125X100 240 1197
Fl 00-315/1600 160 125X100 240 138.7
F125-200/450 45 150X125 280 35
F125-200/550 55 150X125 280 45
F125-200/750 75 150X125 280 56
F125-250/550 55 150X125 200 63
Fl 25-250/750 75 150X125 240 70
F125-250/900 90 150X125 280 73.5
BA
OL
AI
 S